
GPN ROADSHOWS 

COMING SOON

NES & Scottish Government GPN Roadshows
coming Autumn 2018 to a location near you

What's Happening? 
With recent Scottish Government funding being invested in GPN
education, we are entering an exciting time for our profession. Our
Roadshows will give you the chance to find out more about the
future of General Practice Nursing 
 
The Roadshows will feature a variety of relevant speakers, as well
interactive workshops and question and answer sessions, that will
give participants a better overview of the GPN profession at both a
national and local level. 
 
How can I book…? 
GPNs should create an account on https://portal.scot.nhs.uk/ 
using their NHS.Net email address. Search ’GPN’ to
access the booking pages for individual  
Roadshows (Make sure that you set  
your role as ‘GPN- Practice Nurse’). 
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Date       NHS Board                      Venue 

17/09 
 
19/09 
26/09 
 
01/10 
03/10 
04/10 
 
05/10 
 
10/10 
11/10 
 
24/10 
 
29/10 
31/10 
 
09/11 
 
TBC 
TBC 

Lanarkshire 
 
Tayside 
Greater Glasgow & Clyde 
 
Ayrshire & Arran 
North Highland 
Lothian 
  
Forth Valley 
 
Borders 
Grampian 
 
Shetland 
 
Dumfries & Galloway 
Orkney 
 
Fife 
 
Western Isles 
South Highland 

Doubletree by Hilton,
Strathclyde, Bellshill  
Invercarse Hotel, Dundee 
Golden Jubilee Conference Hotel,
Glasgow 
Mercure Hotel, Ayr 
Craigmonie Hotel, Inverness  
Lecture Theatre, Woodlands House,
Astley Ainslie Hospital, Edinburgh 
Education room, 
Stirling Community Hospital 
Kelso Health Centre  
Uni of Aberdeen Dental School, 
AB25 3BZ 
Bressay meeting room, Montfield HQ,
Burgh Rd, Lerwick Auditorium 
D & G Royal Infirmary, Dumfries 
Satire/Scapa Room, Balfour
Hospital, Kirkwall, KW15 1BH 
Lecture Hall, Queen Margaret
Hospital, Dunfermline 
TBC 
TBC 


